CONFIDENTIAL

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL

October 2008 Form Must Be Typed 2/19/12

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Name: Berexco LLC Address 1: P.O. Box 20380  Address 2: P.O. Box 20380  Contact Parence: Evan Mayhew Prone: (316) 265-3311  Contact Parence: Evan Mayhew Prone: (316) 265-3311  Contact Parence: Evan Mayhew Prone: (316) 265-3311  FEB 1 9 7000  Nem Now Plant Producing Feet from Parent Producing Feet from Parent Producing Formation: N/A  Name: Beredco LLC  Wellsalte Geologist: Imm Hickman Purchaser: N/A  Purchaser: N/A  Perioducing Formation: N/A  Besignate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIOW Gas ENHR SIOW CM (Coal Bed Mathace) Temp Abd.  If yes, show depth set: If Alternate II completion, cement diroulated from: If Alternate II completion, cement diroulated from:  Oil Grant Producing Promation: N/A  Amount of Surface Pips Set and Cemented et: 611  If Alternate II completion, cement diroulated from:  Feet depth to: Willing Fluid Management Plan  Ordignal Comp. Dete: Ordignal Total Depth Committing Fluid Management Plan Purg Back: Pips Back Total Depth December Re-entry Docket No: Docket No: Devet No: Devetering method used: evaporation  Other (Swo or Entr) Docket No: Completion Docket No: Devetering method used: evaporation  Docket No: Docket No: Completion Docket No: Docket No	OPERATOR: License # 34318	API No. 15 - 15-025-21490-0000
Address 2:    City: Wichita		Spot Description:
Address 2:    City: Wichtig	Address 1; P.O. Box 20380	SW _SE _NE _SE _Sec. 4 Twp. 30 S. R. 22 East West
City. Wichita	Address 2:	1450 Feet from North / South Line of Section
Contact Person: Evan.Mayhew   Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:     NE   NW   SE   SW   SW   SECONTRACTOR: License # 34317   SEB   S 2000		Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contractor: License # 34317   Contractor: License   Contractor:	•	
Country. Clark  Name: Beredoc LLC  Wellate Geologist: Jim Hickman  Purchaser: M/A  Designate Type of Completion:  Gas Enthr SIGW  Gas ENHR SIGW  Cow, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)  If Vicrkovar/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Ordginal Comp. Date: Ordginal Total Depth: Corn, to SWD  Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth: Well Management Plan (Date must be collected from the Reserval Plu)  Confignal Comp. Date: Ordginal Total Depth: Corn, to SWD  Dual Completion Docket No.: Dewatering method used: evaporation Date  Nother (SWD or Shir.?) Docket No.: Completion Date or Date Resched TD Completion Date or Date Resched TD Completion Date or Date Resched TD Completion Date or Gas of State or Specific Date or Date Resched TD Completion Date or Date Resched TD Resched TD Completion Date or Date Resched TD Resched	Phone: (316 ) 265-3311	□NE □NW ☑SE □SW
Wellsite Geologist: JIM Hickman  Purchaser: N/A  Designate Type of Completion:  New Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIOW  Gas EN-R SIGW  CM (Coel Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.  Y Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expt., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Oid Well Info as follows:  Original Comp. Date:  INSTRUCTIONS:  No. 2009  Original Comp. Date:  Original Comp. Date:  Original Comp. Date:  Original Comp.	CONTRACTOR: License # 34317 FFB 1 9 2000	County: Clark
Wellsite Geologist: Jim Hickman Purchaser: NIA  Designate Type of Completion:  New Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIGW Gas ENHR SIGW  CM (Coel Bed Methene) Temp. Abd.  ✓ Dry Other  (Core, wSW, Expl., Cethedic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Oid Well Info as follows:  Operator:  Well Name:  Original Total Depth:  Commingled Docket No.:  Dual Completion Docket No.:  Dual Completion Docket No.:  Dual Completion Docket No.:  28 Nov. 2009 07 Dec. 2009 08 Dec. 2009  Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date  INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filled with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichild Isliy in excess of 12 months). One copy of all writein log on and ogologist well proor table the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements have completed and sworn to before me this  All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements have completed and sworn to before me this  Date: 18 February, 2010  NCC Office Use ONLY  If Diane. Yellows Into the Statements Into the Statements Into the statements have completed and sworn to before me this  ADIANAE REFIT  Producing Formation: N/A  Elevation: Ground: 2422	Name: Beredco LLC	Rease Name: Charlotte Well #: 1-4
Perchaser: N/A  Designate Type of Completion:  New Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIOW  Gas ENHR SIGW  CM (Coal Bed Mathana) Temp. Abd.  ✓ Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cethodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to SWD  Dual Completion Docket No.:  Dual Completion Docket No.:  28 Nov. 2009 07 Dec. 2009 08 Dec. 2009  Spud Data or Recembed To Recompletion Date Received To Recompletion Date  INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form will be filled with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wicht altily in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline [ops and geologist well report shall be statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complete with and the statements have completed and cover to before me this Lawy DIANAE REIL  **COMIT Date: Will Date:	Wellsite Geologist: Jim Hickman	Field Name: Wildcat
Designate Type of Completion:    New Well	•	
New Wall	•	
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:		1
Gas ENHR SIGW  CM (Coel Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.  Y Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expt., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator: Well Name: Original Total Depth: Original Comp. Date: Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth  Depening Re-perf. Corv. to Enhr. Corv. to SWD  Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth  Commingled Docket No.: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Decket No.: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: Operator Name: Marry SWD  Syud Date or Recompletion Date  INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichild tailty in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with the form (see rule 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarity abandoned wells.  Multiple Stage Cementing Cotlar Used [ If yes, show depth set: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: If Alternate II centernate I		
CM (Coel Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.    Dry		·
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:   feet depth to:   w   sx	<del></del> "	
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:   feet depth to:		
Operator:		·
Well Name:	•	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Conv. to SWD  Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to SWD  Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth  Commingled Docket No.: Dual Completion Docket No.: Dual Completion Docket No.: Description Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date Description Date or Recompletion Date Description Date Description Date Description Date Description Docket No.: Description Description Date Description Date Description Date Description Des		
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Comv. to SWD  Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth  Commingled Docket No.:  Dual Completion Docket No.:  Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:  28 Nov. 2009 07 Dec. 2009 08 Dec. 2009  Spud Date or Recompletion Date  INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichild Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 for confide tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUS BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.  Subscribed and sworn to before me this as a plant of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements he are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Subscribed and sworn to before me this as a plant of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes of my knowledge.  Subscribed and sworn to before me this as a plant of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of my knowledge.  Subscribed and sworn to before me this as a plant of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of my knowledge.  Subscribed and sworn to before me this as a plant of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes of the statutes. Plant of the statutes of the		
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth		
		Dewatering method used: evaporation
Operator Name: Roberts Rescources    Docket No.:	-	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	<del>-</del>	Operator Name: Roberts Rescources
28 Nov. 2009 07 Dec. 2009 08 Dec. 2009 Quarter NE Sec. 16 Twp.29 S. R. 18 Dest Vision Date or Recompletion Date or Dat		Lease Name: Mary SWD License No.: 32781
Spud Date or Recompletion Date    Date Reached TD   Completion Date or Recompletion Date or Recompletion Date		Quarter NE Sec. 16 Twp.29 S. R. 18 East West
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarity abandoned wells.  All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements have complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  Signature:  Date: 18 February, 2010  Letter of Confidentiality Received  If Denied, Yes Date:	Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	
Signature:	Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if re tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist w BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information equested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidencell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Title: Engineering Technician  Date: 18 February, 2010  Letter of Confidentiality Received  Subscribed and sworn to before me this	Assolution & Market	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this		KCC Office Use ONLY
A DIANA F REIL I	Title: Engineering Technician Date: 18 February, 2010	Letter of Confidentiality Received
I B LIANA C. DELL.   1 1/		If Denied, Yes Date:
20 10 . Wireline Log Received RECEIVE	20 <u>/O</u> . Notary Public - State of Kansa	1 1 1
Coologist tubor tu		
Date Commission Expires: 10. 2011	Date Commission Expires: \( \frac{\frac{1}{2011}}{2011} \)	KCC WICHITA

KCC

Operator Name: Berexco LLC				_ Lease	Lease Name: Charlotte			Well #: <u>1-4</u>		EB 1 9 2010	
Sec. 4 Twp. 30 S. R. 22 East  West					County: Clark				CON	CONFIDENT	
STRUCTIONS: Show ne tool open and close covery, and flow rates irveyed. Attach final g	ed, flowing and shut- if gas to surface test	n pressu , along w	res, whether sh	າມt-in pres	sure reac	hed static level,	hydrostatic p	ressures, bottom l	hole temp	erature, fluid	
rill Stern Tests Taken (Attach Additional She	eats)	☐ Ye	s 📝 No		□Lo	og Formation	(Top), Dept	h and Datum	<b>Ø</b> s	✓ Sample	
imples Sent to Geolog		☑ Ye	s 🗆 No		Name			Тор		Datum	
res Taken	noai ourvoy	☐ Ye			Heebi	ner		4403	(-	1969)	
ectric Log Run		✓ Ye	_		Toron				(-1986)		
(Submit Copy)					Lansi	ng		4585	(-	(-2151)	
t All E. Logs Run:					KS C	KS City		4816		(-2382)	
Compensated D					Pawn	=		5149	(-:	2715)	
nduction Log (	e-mailed to: kcc	-well-lo	ogs@kcc.k	s.gov)	Missi	ssippi		5352	(-2918)		
		_		RECORD	✓ Ne	<del></del>					
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size	- Casing	Wel	ght	rmediate, production Setting	Type of			and Percent	
Surface	12 1/4"	Set 8 5/8"	(In O.D.)	Lbs. 23#	/ Ft.	Depth 611	60/40 PC			dditives 1%cc,1/4#flake	
Outrace 12 1/2	12 174			Lon			Common		1	%cc,1/4#flake	
						<u> </u>	Class A	100	2% g	el	
	<u></u>		ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	NG / SQL	EEZE RECORD					
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cernent #Sa			Sacks Used Type			e and Percent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								<del></del>	·		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO Specify Fo	N RECOR	D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Perf	s Set/Type forated				ement Squeeze Reco of Material Used)	ord	Depth	
									RECEI	/FD	
				•••					EB 2.3		
										2010	
UBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer /	N:	Liner Run:	Yes [	<b>KC</b>	CWIC	HITA	
ate of First, Resumed Pr	roduction, SWD or Enhr	:	Producing Meth		Flowing	g Pumpir	ıg 🔲 G	as Lift 🔲 Oti	her (Explain	)	
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	OII B	bis.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er Bi	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity	
DISPOSITION  Vented Sold	N OF GAS:  Used on Lease		_	AETHOD OI	F COMPLE	_	nmingled	PRODUCT	ION INTER	VAL:	

## ALLIED JEMENTING CU., LLC. 037081

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:
m	EER 1 3 COLO
	CONSIDENTIAL
ICEC TIME INANGE I	[CALLED OO]   OD CALLED OO
DATE/2-8-09 84 305 ZZW	COUNTY STATE
LEASE Charlotte WELL# 1-4 LOCATION King	sdown Ko, 55, 19/48, Clark Ko.
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	
CONTRACTOR Beredeo#7	OWNER BECEXCO
TYPE OF JOB Kotory Plus	
HOLE SIZE 7/8 T.D.	CEMENT
CASING SIZE \$ 3/8 DEPTH (015'	AMOUNT ORDERED 245 Sx 60, 40, 4 /6 Se
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH 1350	
TOOL DEPTH	COMMON A 147 5x @ 15.45 2271
PRES. MAX SOOT MINIMUM —	COMMON 7 141/ 5x @ 15.45 2211 POZMIX 98 5x @ 8.00 784 00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	GEL 9 54 @ 20-80 187 <2
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	CHLORIDE @
PERFS.	ASC@
DISPLACEMENT FIRST	
EQUIPMENT	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 1/Out Col-	
# 47/-302 HELPER Carl B.	
BULK TRUCK	@
# 3/03-314 DRIVER Bon Brilley	
BULK TRUCK	@
# DRIVER	- HANDLING 245 @ 2.40 588
	MILEAGE 245/.10/50 /225 =
REMARKS:	TOTAL SOSS- 3
Dhice 1320' EN/ 505x	_
Dluc a 600' w/755V	SERVICE
51 25 30 W/503x	
0 Use 60 w/70.5x	DEPTH OF JOB
BU2 (ct w/ 303x	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 1017 ==
alus mause u/20 sc	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
Phis mouse w/20 sc RECEIVED	MILEAGE @ 7.00 350
Kr. 2 5010	
EEB L 3 UT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MOHI	(P
CHARGE TO: Berexio KCC WICHIT	тотац <u>/367 е</u>
STREET	
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	-//ON =
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	L
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	CAIECTAY (If Anu)
	TOTAL CHARGES
$\mathcal{L}$	- A
PRINTED NAME & Gilbery DAVID, JA	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY
PRINTED NAME & Gilbery Davils JA	Water College
archimen i II II It IV V	<b>0</b> -∞-

# ALLIED JEMENTING CC., LLC. 043019

REMÍTTO P.O. E	BOX 31			FE	B 1 3 5000	SEI	RVICE POINT:	. 1 40
RUSS	SELL, KA	NSAS 6766	5	CC	WENDERMY	Ţ	Medici	ne Lodge, ES
DATE// 29 09	SEC.	TWP. 3 0 s	RANGE 21ω	CA	LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	2:301m	JOB FINISH
		1-11		'. s.t	, KS, 55,1	3/10 11/12	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE Charlotte		<u> </u>	LOCATION	ing saown	, <del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	14 5 11/11/11	3 9 0 0 0	
OLD OR MEW (C			1					·
CONTRACTOR	Baned	co #2			OWNER	Benexco		
TYPE OF JOB 2	untace		/ //	<del></del>	CEMENT			4
HOLE SIZE /2	24	T.D.			AMOUNTOE	DEPEN 200	per (-0:40	8%, al + 3%.
CASING SIZE &	3 78	DEI DEI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	$\frac{CC + \frac{1}{4}F}{C}$	7.4. 82	ODSX'A'+	3%cc + 2%g
TUBING SIZE		DEI			£ /1005%"	A"+ 2% cc	<u> </u>	
DRILL PIPE TOOL		DE		<del></del>	<del>4 112 1</del>	/		
PRES. MAX 7 5	50		NIMUM -	_	COMMON_	300 SK	<u> </u>	<u>4635                                    </u>
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 4	2	POZMIX _		@ ·	
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG.	42'			GEL	4 5x_	@ <del>2080</del>	83 20
PERFS.		<i>10</i>			CHLORIDE_	16 SK	@_58,22	931,20
DISPLACEMENT	г 37	BUIST	cesh H20		ASC		@	
		UIPMENT			Lifeweigh			Z810 °C
	DQ.	OL. MILLIA			Floseal	100	@ <u>2.50</u>	250 - ºº
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	TER D.F.	00:-	<del></del>				
# 47/-3e2		5. Pr.					@	
BULK TRUCK	TIELT EN	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					@ <u>`</u>	
#363-3/4	DRIVER	M. Thin	nech				@ @	<del></del>
BULK TRUCK	DICE	111. 111.	1001				@	<del></del>
#381-250	DRIVER	M. Thin	resch		HANDLING	2010	<u> </u>	- 480 °°
<u> </u>		<u> </u>			MILEAGE _		&	₹ 60
	nt	EMARKS:			MILEAGE _		TOTA	9689 40
Pipe on BH M:x 200 sx 1 Coment, 5 top	Pump,	Release	ent, Mix/ Plug, Stan	<u>005 x t</u> ai <u>+ Disp</u> .	/		VICE	
W/ FreshHD,	Wash	pon top	0 + 10/0g,	See_	DEPTH OF J	OB 615	19	/ 60
Steady inch	este in	C P	5 L, 210 w	Kate,		CK CHARGE		,
1117	1 00	Bumf L	T 1 640 1	1 72.5	EXTRA FOO	<u>≪</u>	<del> `</del>	30000
total Disp. Re Cement Dis	IAMTO	T. F/000		d, But Mix Do				
Lement Via		2	' C' Mi	1000 × 4	~MANIFOLD 之			
+342, Didus+7	190 041 X	in 60	of /, MIX	2003,E17 Mm.			@	
How totof off	R	UL YKE	r.	ECEIVED				
CHARGE TO:	Dekex	<u> </u>		ECENT 2	010		тота	L <u>1368 <sup>24</sup></u>
STREET				EEB L.	TA		. 1017	
CITY	S	TATE	ZIP V	KCC MIC	HIIL	PLUG & FLO	DAT EQUIPME	ENT
		*			1 5 1	CL		705 00
				05/"	1- Guide	she +	@	- <u>230</u>
			٤	3/8"	1-1710	nsen!	@	120 -
To Allied Ceme	_				1- / KF	<u></u>	@	
You are hereby					<del></del>	<u> </u>	— @ ——	
and furnish cen								
contractor to do							<b>ተ</b> ረጥ 4	L 521 00
done to satisfac							1017	\L
contractor. I ha					CAI ECTAV	( (If Any)		
TERMS AND	CONDITI	ONS" liste	ed on the revo	erse side.	SALES TAX			
	_	. 1	<b>\</b>		TOTAL CH	ARGES		
PRINTED NAM	1E / 11/1	bern	Davila	TR	DISCOUNT		IE D	AID IN 30 DAYS
PRINTED NAM		1	)	1	DISCOUNT		IF P	AID IN JU DATA
SIGNATURE _	Sell	ut 0_	les		<			,
_							, \	